
  
 
 

Warra – S102 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 01.06.2024 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 

 

3:00 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

  L Hogan Street 

  L Bunya Street 

3:10 Dalby South State School 

  L Arthur Street 

  R Edward Street 

  R Cunningham Street 

  R Bunya Street 

3:15 Dalby State School 

  L Jimbour St 

  L Warrego Highway / Drayton St 

  L Bunya Highway 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

3:20 Dalby Christian College 

  R  Wyley Street 

  L Bunya Highway 

  R Horace Street 

  L  Nicholson Street 

3:25 Our Lady of Southern Cross 

  R Nicholson Street 

  R Drayton Street 

3:30 Dalby State High School Interchange 

  L Drayton St 

  R Nicholson St 

  R Bunya St 

  L Warrego Highway 

  R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

3:33   • Gosden Drive (Lone Pine Estate) 

  L Yarralla Road 

    • Pty Post 111 

    • Pty Post 467 

  R Warrego Highway 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3:40 R Yarrala Wheat Rd 

    • Pty Post 111 

    • Pty Post 265 

    • Pty Post 276 

3:48 L Karingal Apunyal Rd 

    • Pty Post 554 

3:52 L Pirrinuan Apunyal Rd 

    • Pty Post 1320 

  R Warrego Highway 

3:58 Macalister Interchange 

    • Pty Post 21684 

    • Pty Post 22573 

  L Robinson St 

  R Lytton St 

4:30 Warra State School 

5:00 Arrive at Depot 

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

